

M.A.C.C-231 of 2022

Present : Suvadip Chowdhury, ADJ, FT 1st Court, Tamluk

Order No. 11

dated 24.08.23

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Ld Advocate for the claimant is present by filing haziran.

The Ld Lawyer of the OP is also present today .

The issues are framed in presence of both side Ld Advocate in a separate sheet and kept with the record.

To **06.12.23** for evidence .

Dict. & corrt by me.

Sd/-

Judge

A.D.J, Fast Track, 1st court,
Tamluk Purba Medinipur.

